
あだたら環境共生センター放射性物質検査経過表

4月20日 かんきょう炭 0 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 286 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 286 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 113

5月17日 かんきょう炭 0 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 249 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 249 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ △ 37

6月14日 かんきょう炭 0 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 249 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 249 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 0

7月15日 かんきょう炭 0 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 252 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 252 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 3

8月17日 かんきょう炭 0 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 201 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 201 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ △ 51

9月16日 かんきょう炭 0 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 234 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 234 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 33

10月14日 かんきょう炭 0 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 267 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 267 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 33

11月15日 かんきょう炭 0 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 270 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 270 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 3

12月16日 かんきょう炭 0 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 224 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 224 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ △ 46

1月17日 かんきょう炭 0 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 249 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 249 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 25

2月14日 かんきょう炭 0 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 398 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 398 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 149

3月15日 かんきょう炭 0 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 276 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ 276 Ｂｑ/Ｋｇ △ 122

計 前回比較
（Ｃｓ-134） （Ｃｓ-137）

令和４年度

採取日 検査物件
セシウム134 セシウム137


